
Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

secured financial 

creditor 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

admitted  

Voting share 

(in %) 

(In Rs.) (In Rs.) 

1 Open Sky Shopping 

LLP 

 

1,10,67,451 

 

1,10,67,451 

100 

 Total 1,10,67,451 1,10,67,451 100 

 


